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VICO 1  VICO 2  VICO 3  VICO 4  VICO 5  VICO 6  
Drew Dickinson 
905 Valley Rd. 
Lake Forest, IL 60048 
PHONE: (224) 612-0178 
ddickinson@vicoassociates.com 

Brandon Revak 
18810 46th Ave. N 
Plymouth, MN 55446 
PHONE: (651) 403-9392 
brevak@vicoassociates.com 

Zane Talkington 
14208 Big River Dr. 
Lake St. Louis, MO 63367 
CELL: (636) 887-6771 
ztalkington@vicoassociates.com 

Mike Schott 
6387 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Suite B #602 
Fort Worth, TX 76116 
PHONE: (214) 850-9121 
mschott@vicoassociates.com 

Joe Gales 
14933 Boswell Court 
Granger, IN 46530 
PHONE: (574) 339-1650 
jgales@vicoassociates.com 

Steve Trees 
5340 Moss Oak Trail 
Lake Park, GA 31636 
PHONE: (229) 834-2019 
strees@vicoassociates.com 

VICO 7  VICO 8  VICO 9, 12  VICO 10  VICO 11   
Dwight Quinlan 
7824 Wilson Farm Road 
Summerfield, NC 27358 
PHONE: (336) 643-2098 
FAX: (336) 643-2099 
CELL: (336) 255-5868 
dquinlan@vicoassociates.com 

Henry Seidel 
906 Clover Drive 
Wyomissing, PA 19610 
PHONE: (610) 223-1082 
hseidel@vicoassociates.com 

Ryan Fiedler 
PMB 252 
249 Main Ave S, Ste. 107 
North Bend, WA 98045 
PHONE: (425) 281-2102 
rfiedler@vicoassociates.com 

Cameron Cochran 
9 Knollcrest Ct. 
E. Peoria, IL 61611 
PHONE: (612) 760-9166 
ccochran@vicoassociates.com 

Eric Siech 
1494 Hwy 38 
Tipton, IA 52772 
PHONE: (641) 330-5180 
esiech@vicoassociates.com 

 


